
IBSA World Powerlifting Records Last Update: June 29, 2012  

Men - Open 

WT.  Class First Name Last Name Nation Squat (kgs) Location Date 

56.00 S Khaledan Iran 200.00 Kahramanmaras, Turkey 18.10.2010

60.00 S Khaledan Iran 220.00 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

67.50 Roman Kurov Ukraine 242.50 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

75.00 Vadym Grechko Ukraine 260.00 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

82.50 Sergey Shatalov Russia 275.00 Miami, USA 04.07.2008

90.00 Sergey Shatalov Russia 317.50 Antalya, Turkey 07.04.2011

100.00 Sergey Mikhalev Russia 325.00 Antalya, Turkey 08.04.2011

110.00 Ahmadi Rohan Iran 342.50 Antalya, Turkey 08.04.2011

125.00 Vitaly Mayer Russia 300.00 Antalya, Turkey 08.04.2011

125.00+ Stephan Jesso Canada 340.00 Miami, USA 11.07.2009

WT.  Class First Name Last Name Nation Bench Press (kgs) Location Date 

56.00 S Khaledan Iran 125.00 Kahramanmaras, Turkey 18.10.2010

60.00 S Khaledan Iran 132.50 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

67.50 Roman Kurov Ukraine 155.50 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

75.00 E Golovkom Russia 170.00 Antalya, Turkey 06.04.2011

82.50 Sergey Shatalov Russia 191.00 Miami, USA 04.07.2008

90.00 Sergey Shatalov Russia 215.00 Kahramanmaras, Turkey 18.10.2010

100.00 Sergey Mikhalev Russia 215.50 Antalya, Turkey 08.04.2011

110.00 Vitaly Mayer Russia 240.00 Miami, USA 11.07.2009

125.00 Vitaly Mayer Russia 250.00 Kahramanmaras, Turkey 18.10.2011

125.00+ Stephan Jesso Canada 245.00 Miami, USA 11.07.2009

WT.  Class First Name Last Name Nation Deadlift (kgs) Location Date 

56.00 Dranyy Volodymyr Ukraine 202.50 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

60.00 Roman Kurov Ukraine 211.00 Miami, USA 04/07.2008

67.50 Roman Kurov Ukraine 250.00 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

75.00 Ahad Javaheri Iran 255.00 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

82.50 F Psendorfer Austria 270.00 Ontario, Canada 17.09.1999

90.00 Sergey Shatalov Russia 275.00 Kahramanmaras, Turkey 18.10.2010

100.00 Sergey Mikhalev Russia 295.00 Antalya, Turkey 07.04.2011

110.00 Denis Druzinin Russia 281.00 Kahramanmaras, Turkey 18.10.2010

125.00 Carlos Green Trinidad&Tobago292.50 Miami, USA 11.07.2009

125.00+ Stephan Jesso Canada 300.00 Miami, USA 11.07.2009

WT.  Class First Name Last Name Nation Total  (kgs) Location Date 

56.00 S Khaledan Iran 515.00 Kahramanmaras, Turkey 18.10.2010

60.00 E Bobenko Ukraine 545.00 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

67.50 Roman Kurov Ukraine 648.00 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

75.00 Mehdi Baharzadeh Iran 652.50 Antalya, Turkey 06.04.2011

82.50 Sergey Shatalov Russia 726.00 Miami, USA 04.07.2008

90.00 Sergey Shatalov Russia 800.00 Antalya, Turkey 07.04.2011

100.00 Sergey Mikhalev Russia 835.50 Antalya, Turkey 07.04.2011

110.00 Rohan Ahmadi Iran 812.50 Antalya, Turkey 08.04.2011

125.00 Vitaly Mayer Russia 800.00 Antalya, Turkey 08.04.2011

125.00+ Stephan Jesso Canada 885.00 Miami, USA 11.07.2009



IBSA World Powerlifting Records Last Update: January 23, 2012  

Men - Junior  

WT.  Class First Name Last Name Nation Squat (kgs) Location Date 

56.00 S Khaledan Iran 200.00 Kahramanmaras, Turkey 18.10.2010

60.00 Evgen Babenko Ukraine 212.50 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

67.50 Roman Kurov Ukraine 242.50 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

75.00 Vadym Grechko Ukraine 260.00 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

82.50 S Chatalov Russia 250.00 Quebec, Canada 08.07.2003

90.00 S Chatalov Russia 265.00 Budejovice, Czech Rep. 21.09.2002

100.00 Sergey Mikhalev Russia 325.00 Antalya, Turkey 07.04.2011

110.00 T Ekert Canada 215.00 Kocsian, Poland 13.09.2003

125.00 Singh Triptpal India 250.00 Antalya, Turkey 08.04.2011

125.00+ Esmaeel Ranjbar Iran 325.00 Kahramanmarsh, Turkey 18.10.2010

WT.  Class First Name Last Name Nation Bench Press (kgs) Location Date 

56.00 S Khaledan Iran 125.00 Kahramanmaras, Turkey 18.10.2010

60.00 Evgen Babenko Ukraine 125.00 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

67.50 Roman Nabukhtony Ukraine 155.50 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

75.00 Roman Nabukhtony Ukraine 152.50 Miami, USA 04.07.2008

82.50 O Stoinykov Ukraine 160.00 Miami, USA 04.07.2008

90.00 S Chatalov Russia 172.50 Budejovice, Czech Rep. 21.09.2002

100.00 Sergey Mikhalev Russia 215.50 Antalya, Turkey 07.04.2011

110.00 T Ekert Canada 190.00 Kocsian, Poland 13.09.2003

125.00 A Mousavi Iran 160.00 Sao Paulo, Brazil 02.08.2007

125.00+ Esmaeel Ranjbar Iran 187.50 Kahramanmarsh, Turkey 18.10.2010

WT.  Class First Name Last Name Nation Deadlift (kgs) Location Date 

56.00 Dranyy Volodymyr Ukraine 202.50 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

60.00 Roman Kurov Ukraine 211.00 Miami, USA 04.07.2008

67.50 Roman Kurov Ukraine 250.00 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

75.00 Ahad Javaheri Iran 255.00 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

82.50 F Psendorfer Austria 270.00 Ontario, Canada 17.09.1999

90.00 Sergey Shatalov Russia 275.00 Kahramanmaras, Turkey 18.10.2010

100.00 Sergey Mikhalev Russia 295.00 Antalya, Turkey 07.04.2011

110.00 Denis Druzinin Russia 281.00 Kahramanmarsh, Turkey 18.10.2010

125.00 Carlos Green Trinidad&Tobago292.50 Miami, USA 11.07.2009

125.00+ Esmaeel Ranjbar Iran 280.00 Kahramanmarsh, Turkey 18.10.2010

WT.  Class First Name Last Name Nation Total  (kgs) Location Date 

56.00 S Khaledan Iran 515.00 Kahramanmaras, Turkey 18.10.2010

60.00 E Bobenko Ukraine 545.00 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

67.50 Roman Kurov Ukraine 648.00 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

75.00 Mehdi Baharzadeh Iran 652.50 Antalya, Turkey 06.04.2011

82.50 Sergey Shatalov Russia 726.00 Miami, USA 04.07.2008

90.00 Sergey Shatalov Russia 800.00 Antalya, Turkey 07.04.2011

100.00 Sergey Mikhalev Russia 835.50 Antalya, Turkey 07.04.2011

110.00 Rohan Ahmadi Iran 812.50 Antalya, Turkey 08.04.2011

125.00 Vitaly Mayer Russia 800.00 Antalya, Turkey 08.04.2011

125.00+ Esmaeel Ranjbar Iran 792.50 Kahramanmaras, Turkey 18.10.2010



IBSA World Powerlifting Records Last Update: January 23, 2012  

Men - Master I (40+)   

WT.  Class First Name Last Name Nation Squat (kgs) Location Date 

56.00 G McCreath Canada 140.00 Riverside, USA 04.06.1990

60.00 Steve Brown Great Britain182.50 Budejovice, Czech Rep. 20.09.2002

67.50 Seyed Hosseini Iran 235.00 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

75.00 J Janousek Czech Rep.200.00 Budejovice, Czech Rep. 20.09.2002

82.50 Anatoly Hrechko Russia 250.00 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

90.00 Ricardo Olivera Brazil 270.00 Kahramanmaras, Turkey 18.10.2010

100.00 J Mirsehkari Iran 305.00 Miami, USA 10.07.2009

110.00 J Mirsehkari Iran 280.00 Budejovice, Czech Rep. 21.09.2002

125.00 Vitaly Mayer Russia 300.00 Antalya, Turkey 08.04.2011

125.00+ J Baxter Canada 285.00 Riverside, USA .04.06.1990

WT.  Class First Name Last Name Nation Bench Press (kgs) Location Date 

56.00 G McCreath Canada 90.00 Riverside, USA 04.06.1990

60.00 Roberto Souza Brazil 105.00 Kahramanmaras, Turkey 18.10.2010

67.50 Seyed Hosseini Iran 137.50 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

75.00 J Janousek Czech Rep.127.50 Budejovice, Czech Rep. 20.09.2002

82.50 Anatoly Hrechko Russia 145.00 Kahramanmaras, Turkey 18.10.2010

90.00 Robert Truchon Canada 157.50 Antalya, Turkey 07.04.2011

100.00 J Mirsehkari Iran 195.00 Antalya, Turkey 07.04.2011

110.00 France Gagne Canada 215.00 Miami, USA 10.07.2009

125.00 Vladimir Solyenkov Russia 213.50 Miami, USA 04.07.2008

125.00+ Omar Sanchez USA 222.50 Miami, USA 04.07.2008

WT.  Class First Name Last Name Nation Deadlift (kgs) Location Date 

56.00 G McCreath Canada 175.00 Riverside, USA 04.06.1990

60.00 Steve Brown Great Britain210.00 Kahramanmaras, Turkey 18.10.2010

67.50 Seyed Hosseini Iran 202.50 Kahramanmaras, Turkey 18.10.2010

75.00 J Pearson Australia235.00 Riverside, USA 04.06.1990

82.50 Anatoly Hrechko Ukraine 245.00 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

90.00 Anatoly Hrechko Ukraine 260.00 Miami, USA 04.07.2008

100.00 R Sample Great Britain267.50 Riverside, USA 04.06.1990

110.00 Cody Colchado USA 255.00 Miami, USA 04.07.2008

125.00 Carlos Green Trinidad&Tobago292.50 Miami, USA 07.10.2009

125.00+ J Baxter Canada 272.50 Riverside, USA 04.06.1990

WT.  Class First Name Last Name Nation Total  (kgs) Location Date 

56.00 G McCreath Canada 405.00 Riverside, USA 04.06.1990

60.00 Steve Brown Great Britain485.00 Budejovice, Czech Rep. 20.09.2002

67.50 Seyed Hosseini Iran 567.50 Kahramanmaras, Turkey 18.10.2010

75.00 J Janousek Czech Rep.557.50 Budejovice, Czech Rep. 20.09.2002

82.50 Anatoly Hrechko Ukraine 640.00 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

90.00 Anatoly Hrechko Ukraine 665.00 Miami, USA 07.10.2009

100.00 J Mirsehkari Iran 725.00 Miami, USA 07.10.2009

110.00 France Gagne Canada 730.00 Miami, USA 07.10.2009

125.00 Carlos Green Trinidad&Tobago762.50 Miami, USA 07.10.2009

125.00+ Omar Sanchez USA 730.00 Miami, USA 04.07.2008



IBSA World Powerlifting Records Last Update: January 23, 2012  

Men - Master II (50+)   

WT.  Class First Name Last Name Nation Squat (kgs) Location Date 

56.00 V Dehghan Iran 95.00 Budejovice, Czech Rep. 20.09.2002

60.00

67.50

75.00 Sergey Zvorygin Russia 180.00 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

82.50 Angel Rojas Venezuela220.00 Kahramanmaras, Turkey 18.10.2010

90.00 Barrios Kruz Venezuela212.50 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

100.00 N Sinardi USA 200.00 Quebec, Canada 08.07.2003

110.00 R Villneueve Canada 200.00 Edmonton, Canada 29.09.1996

125.00 R Villneueve Canada 175.00 Kitchener, Canada 17.07.1999

125.00+ J Baxter Canada 240.00 Colorado Springs, USA 21.10.1995

WT.  Class First Name Last Name Nation Bench Press (kgs) Location Date 

56.00 V Dehghan Iran 52.50 Budejovice, Czech Rep. 20.09.2002

60.00

67.50

75.00 S Frankisek Czech Rep.135.00 Colorado Springs, USA 21.10.1995

82.50 Angel Rojas Venezuela125.00 Miami, USA 07.04.2008

90.00 Barrios Cruz Venezuela160.00 Kahramanmaras, Turkey 18.10.2010

100.00 G Makanin Ukraine 135.00 Budejovice, Czech Rep. 20.09.2002

110.00 R Villneueve Canada 120.00 Edmonton, Canada 29.09.1996

125.00 R Villneueve Canada 135.00 Kitchener, Canada 17.07.1999

125.00+ Anthony Young Australia190.00 Antalya, Turkey 08.04.2011

WT.  Class First Name Last Name Nation Deadlift (kgs) Location Date 

56.00 V Dehghan Iran 110.00 Budejovice, Czech Rep. 20.09.2002

60.00

67.50

75.00 Sergey Zvorygin Russia 230.00 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

82.50 Angel Rojas Venezuela192.50 Kahramanmaras, Turkey 18.10.2010

90.00 R Sample Great Britain240.00 Quebec, Canada 08.07.2003

100.00 N Sinardi USA 230.00 Quebec, Canada 08.07.2003

110.00 R Villneueve Canada 227.50 Edmonton, Canada 29.09.1996

125.00 R Villneueve Canada 200.00 Kitchener, Canada 17.07.1999

125.00+ J Baxter Canada 260.00 Colorado Springs, USA 21.10.1995

WT.  Class First Name Last Name Nation Total  (kgs) Location Date 

56.00 V Dehghan Iran 257.50 Budejovice, Czech Rep. 20.09.2002

60.00

67.50

75.00 Sergey Zvorygin Russia 530.00 Antalya, Turkey 05.04.2011

82.50 Angel Rojas Venezuela520.00 Miami, USA 04.07.2008

90.00 Barrios Cruz Venezuela577.50 Antalya, Turkey 07.04.2011

100.00 R Villneueve Canada 522.50 Arnhem, Netherlands 27.11.2000

110.00 R Villneueve Canada 547.50 Edmonton, Canada 29.09.1996

125.00 R Villneueve Canada 510.00 Kitchener, Canada 17.07.1999

125.00+ Anthony Young Australia655.00 Antalya, Turkey 08.04.2011



IBSA World Powerlifting Records Last Update: January 23, 2012  

Men - Master II (60+)   er III (60+)

WT.  Class First Name Last Name Nation Squat (kgs) Location Date 

56.00

60.00

67.50

75.00

82.50 R Bergland Canada 102.50 Arnhem, Netherlands 27.11.2000

90.00 Fabian Vaclav Czech Rep.125.00 Czech Republic 10.06.2006

100.00

110.00

125.00

125.00+ 

WT.  Class First Name Last Name Nation Bench Press (kgs) Location Date 

56.00

60.00

67.50

75.00

82.50 R Bergland Canada 80.00 Arnhem, Netherlands 27.11.2000

90.00 Fabian Vaclav Czech Rep.75.00 Czech Republic 10.06.2006

100.00

110.00

125.00

125.00+ 

WT.  Class First Name Last Name Nation Deadlift (kgs) Location Date 

56.00

60.00

67.50

75.00

82.50 R Bergland Canada 160.00 Arnhem, Netherlands 27.11.2000

90.00 Fabian Vaclav Czech Rep.140.00 Czech Republic 10.06.2006

100.00

110.00

125.00

125.00+ 

WT.  Class First Name Last Name Nation Total  (kgs) Location Date 

56.00

60.00

67.50

75.00

82.50 R Bergland Canada 342.50 Arnhem, Netherlands 27.11.2000

90.00 Fabian Vaclav Czech Rep.340.00 Czech Republic 10.06.2006

100.00

110.00

125.00

125.00+ 


